
Full Name Email Home Chapter Region

Amy  Adkins amy@alabamaccim.com Alabama CCIM Chapter Region 9

Niki  Coker, CCIM niki@rbrealtyco.com Alabama CCIM Chapter Region 9

Brian  Teske, CCIM bteske@casitacapitalrealty.com Central Arizona CCIM Chapter Region 2

ELi  Mastracci, CCIM eli@phxwc.com Central Arizona CCIM Chapter Region 2

Christina  Teske centralaz@ccim.net Central Arizona CCIM Chapter Region 2

Nader  Algouneh, CCIM nader@algouneh.com Central Canada CCIM Chapter Region 12

Michelle  Leung, CCIM sales@michleung.com Central Canada CCIM Chapter Region 12

Jacqueline  Liu ms.liu33@gmail.com Central Canada CCIM Chapter Region 12

Glenn W Preuss, CCIM glenn@compassctx.com Central Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

Hampton  Friedman, CCIM hfriedman@equity.net Central Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

Mary  Marcum admin@ccimtexas.com Central Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

Louise  Bowen louise.richardson@comcast.net Colorado / Wyoming CCIM Chapter Region 3

Stephanie Rene Coleman, CCIM srcbrod@gmail.com Connecticut CCIM Chapter Region 11

Stephanie  Romano Shaw, CCIM romano@sentrycommercial.com Connecticut CCIM Chapter Region 11

Danielle  Doyka etnchapter@ccim.net East Tennessee CCIM Chapter Region 6

Mary Kay  Brickey marykayb@orlandorealtors.org Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Liz  Menendez, CCIM liz.menendez@svn.com Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Richard (Rick)  Gonzalez, CCIM rxgonzalez@gmail.com Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

William  Wilson, CCIM wawsacca@gmail.com Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Francisco Javier Jaramillo, CCIM francisco@ccim.net Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Ronald J. Welebny, CCIM, CCIM ron@welebny.us Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Chris  Cucci, CCIM chris.cucci@climatefirstbank.com Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Michael D Hinton, CCIM mhinton@ccim.net Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Robert  Palacios, CCIM rpalacios@regency-commercial.com Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Tracy  Waters, CCIM twaters@teampcg.com Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Ibet  Payan ibet@cor-events.com Florida CCIM Chapter Region 8

Laura A. May, CCIM laura.may@ccim.net Georgia CCIM Chapter Region 9

Katie  Sentell, CCIM katie@pollockcommercial.com Georgia CCIM Chapter Region 9

Jason  Holland, CCIM jason.holland@avisonyoung.com Georgia CCIM Chapter Region 9

Amy  Norton admin@georgiaccim.com Georgia CCIM Chapter Region 9

Carleen R. Barth, CCIM carleenrbarth@gmail.com Greater El Paso CCIM Chapter Region 4

Michelle  Casillas, CCIM mcasillas@myresourcedesk.com Greater El Paso CCIM Chapter Region 4

Glenn Howard Roher, CCIM glenn@rohercommercial.com Greater Los Angeles CCIM Chapter Region 2

Jeff  Gould, CCIM jeff@lineageasset.com Greater Los Angeles CCIM Chapter Region 2

Tina Egsegian Yap info@ccimhawaii.org Hawaii CCIM Chapter Region 2

Kynan  Pang, CCIM kpang@caahawaii.com Hawaii CCIM Chapter Region 2

Cheyenne  Martinez-Boyette cmboyette@yahoo.com Hawaii CCIM Chapter Region 2

Ginger  Coleman ginger@amchouston.com Houston / Gulf Coast CCIM Chapter Region 4

D'Etta  Casto-DeLeon, CCIM dcasto-deleon@ccim.net Houston / Gulf Coast CCIM Chapter Region 4

Andrew  Nguyen, CCIM anguyen@landparkco.com Houston / Gulf Coast CCIM Chapter Region 4

Jason  Knorpp, CCIM jason@teknorinc.com Idaho CCIM Chapter Region 1

Jim  Conrad, CCIM jpc@mclennancos.com Illinois CCIM Chapter Region 7

Michael  Williamson, CCIM michael.williamson@sperrycga.com Illinois CCIM Chapter Region 7

Michelle  Fowler michelle@managementservices.org Illinois CCIM Chapter Region 7

Cleo  Aquino cleo@cleoaquino.com Illinois CCIM Chapter Region 7

Adam  Stephenson, CCIM adam@alliescommercialrealty.com Indiana CCIM Chapter Region 7

Mike  Bonnett, CCIM mbonnett@lmcompanies-inc.com Iowa CCIM Chapter Region 5

Michael G. Loveland, CCIM loveland@weigand.com Kansas CCIM Chapter Region 5

Andrew W.  Van Zante, CCIM avanzante@academybank.com Kansas CCIM Chapter Region 5
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Adam  Abrams, CCIM aabrams@lane4group.com Kansas City CCIM Chapter Region 5

Rosanne  Saitta rosannes@sbcglobal.net Kansas City CCIM Chapter Region 5

Cyndi Caldwell Whitmer, CCIM cyndi.whitmer@wesbanco.com Kentucky CCIM Chapter Region 7

Taylor  King, CCIM tking@americaplace.com Kentucky CCIM Chapter Region 7

Clinton  Shepard, CCIM cshepard@lee-associates.com Louisiana CCIM Chapter Region 4

Cherie  Ganesh, CCIM ccimcherie@oscre.biz Memphis Metro CCIM Chapter Region 6

Javon J.C.  McKinnon, CCIM jmckinnoncre@gmail.com Memphis Metro CCIM Chapter Region 6

Jaime  Henson jaime.henson@crye-leike.com Memphis Metro CCIM Chapter Region 6

Mojahed  Abubars, CCIM mabubars@insitecommercial.com Michigan CCIM Chapter Region 7

Tim  Churchwell, CCIM tecproperties@gmail.com Mid-Atlantic CCIM Chapter Region 10

Faraz  Cheema, CCIM faraz.cheema@cbcnrt.com Mid-Atlantic CCIM Chapter Region 10

Kenneth  Pierce, CCIM ken@piercefloridarealty.com Mid-Atlantic CCIM Chapter Region 10

Jeffrey R Thomas, CCIM jthomas@charleshawkinsco.com Middle Tennessee CCIM Chapter Region 6

Tiffany  Pruett, CCIM tiffany@hbre.us Middle Tennessee CCIM Chapter Region 6

Jacquie  Williams mndakotaschapter@ccim.net Minnesota / Dakotas CCIM Chapter Region 5

Marc  Basara, CCIM marc.basara@bartlett-investments.com Minnesota / Dakotas CCIM Chapter Region 5

Brian E. Estes, CCIM brian@estesgroup.net Mississippi CCIM Chapter Region 6

Scott  Overby, CCIM scott@overby.net Mississippi CCIM Chapter Region 6

Micah James McCullough, CCIM micah@ucrproperties.com Mississippi CCIM Chapter Region 6

Josh  Blackledge, CCIM josh@gulfscp.com Mississippi CCIM Chapter Region 6

Shaylee  Green, CCIM shaylee@cbcmontana.com Montana CCIM Chapter Region 1

LeShelle  Moorman admin@nebraskaccim.org Nebraska CCIM Chapter Region 5

Demetrius  Spaneas, CCIM ds@landandsearealestate.com New England CCIM Chapter Region 11

Isaac  Romero, CCIM isaac.romero@rocabq.com New Mexico CCIM Chapter Region 2

DJ  Brigman, CCIM dj@sunvista.com New Mexico CCIM Chapter Region 2

Jack A. Kelley, CCIM jkelley@enterprisenewyork.com New York Metro CCIM Chapter Region 11

Lee  Barnes, CCIM lbarnes@woodmangrouprealty.com New York Metro CCIM Chapter Region 11

Steve  Rich, CCIM steve.rich@colliers.com North Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

John B. Winn, CCIM bwinn@trademarkresidential.com North Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

James  Milner, CCIM james@appalachiancre.com North Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

Debbie A Gallimore, CCIM debbieg@gallimoreassociates.com North Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

Page  Stroud pstroud@nc-ccim.org North Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

John William McClure, CCIM jmcclure@mcclureusa.com North Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

David  Schnitzer, CCIM dschnitzer@ascendcre.com North Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

Timothy  Veler, CCIM timveler@gmail.com North Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

Courtney  Stanford (Dunn), CCIM courtney.stanford@svn.com North Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

Lani  Veler, CCIM laniveler@gmail.com North Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

Laura  Druck laura@madcrouch.com North Texas CCIM Chapter Region 4

Catherine Elizabeth House, CCIM catherineh@svn.com Northern California CCIM Chapter Region 2

Helen  Chong, CCIM helen@haylengroup.com Northern California CCIM Chapter Region 2

Tony  Rishell, CCIM tony@tonyrishell.com Northern California CCIM Chapter Region 2

Maxim  Shapiro, CCIM max@novateurcapital.com Northern California CCIM Chapter Region 2

Stacie  Griffin stacie_griffin@yahoo.com Northern Nevada CCIM Chapter Region 2

Lindy  Janes lindy@focuscregroup.com Northwest Arkansas CCIM Chapter Region 6

Luke  Terrell, CCIM luke@savantdev.com Northwest Arkansas CCIM Chapter Region 6

Andrew Jacob Barr, CCIM andrew@cc-realty.com Ohio CCIM Chapter Region 7

Vicki  Patterson, CCIM vpatterson@wigginprop.com Oklahoma CCIM Chapter Region 4

Kelly  Beichler krafftkelly@sbcglobal.net Oklahoma CCIM Chapter Region 4

Ian Nathan Levin, CCIM ian@nathanlevinco.com Oregon / Southwest Washington CCIM Region 1

Carl  Grending, CCIM cgrending@grending.com Oregon / Southwest Washington CCIM Region 1

Al  Niknabard, CCIM al@niknabard.com Oregon / Southwest Washington CCIM 

Chapte

Region 1

SJ  Ayoub, CCIM sj.ayoub@aubinc.com Pennsylvania / New Jersey / Delaware CCIM Region 10

Lisa  Lord Edmonds, CCIM lisa.edmonds@svn.com Pennsylvania / New Jersey / Delaware CCIM Region 10
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Heather  Kreiger, CCIM hkreiger@high.net Pennsylvania / New Jersey / Delaware CCIM Region 10

Harry  Young harry@panjdeccim.com Pennsylvania / New Jersey / Delaware CCIM Region 10

Rob  Rodriguez, CCIM rrodriguez@verdecommercial.com San Antonio CCIM Chapter Region 4

Jon  Galindo, CCIM jgalindo@foresitecre.com San Antonio CCIM Chapter Region 4

Jordan  Mancini jordan@scccim.org South Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

Kelley  Glenn, CCIM kellglenn@gmail.com South Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

Chisolm  Nicholson, CCIM chisolm@flagshipsc.com South Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

David  Sigmon david@pintailcre.com South Carolina CCIM Chapter Region 9

Gary  Heinfeld, CCIM gheinfeld@ccim.net Southern Arizona CCIM Chapter Region 2

Isaac  Figueroa, CCIM isaac@larsenbaker.com Southern Arizona CCIM Chapter Region 2

Cody  McGuire, CCIM cody.mcguire@canyoncommunity.com Southern Arizona CCIM Chapter Region 2

Erik  Chapman, CCIM echapman@chapmanmanagementgrou Southern Arizona CCIM Chapter Region 2

Louisa  Higgins southernaz@ccim.net Southern Arizona CCIM Chapter Region 2

Brian C. Russell, CCIM brian@kinnerys.com Southern California CCIM Chapter Region 2

Sheva  Hosseinzadeh, CCIM sheva@cbcblair.com Southern California CCIM Chapter Region 2

Lauren J.  Coombs, CCIM lauren@laurenjcoombs.com Southern California CCIM Chapter Region 2

Pamela  Junge, CCIM pamela.junge@exprealty.com Southern Nevada CCIM Chapter Region 2

Bobbi  Miracle, CCIM bobbi@cevegas.com Southern Nevada CCIM Chapter Region 2

Nan  Okuda nan@amnevada.com Southern Nevada CCIM Chapter Region 2

Gerard  Wise, CCIM gerardwise@gmail.com Upstate New York CCIM Chapter Region 11

Holly  Little admin@utahccimchapter.com Utah CCIM Chapter Region 3

Katie  Wilking, CCIM katie@wswcommercial.com Utah CCIM Chapter Region 3

Nate  Worthen, CCIM nworthen@prorealestateservices.com Utah CCIM Chapter Region 3

Larry  Eu, CCIM larry@easerich.us Washington State CCIM Chapter Region 1

Raman  Bayanzadeh, CCIM raman@royallepagecommercial.com Western Canada CCIM Chapter Region 12

Carina Sun, CCIM carinasunz@gmail.com Western Canada CCIM Chapter Region 12

Heather  Ewing, CCIM heather@abstract-cre.com Wisconsin CCIM Chapter Region 7
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